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National ID Name Sex L35 -y Consit Registerd Box

A203455  Abdulla Inayath M S5 335 F72a NS5 DY 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A112709 Ahmed Mumthaz M 505 FT5 &235 %355 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203462  Ali Mibsaam M S5 B35 o 222, 25 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A233457  Aminath Masaalath F S5 B35 o #3525 RF25 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203458 Hudha Ahmed Mumthaz F ﬁ//fx %5 2222 2325 %2 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A405039 Mariyam Masaahath F 505 B35 o 222z 5343 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203460 Mohamed Shaah M ﬁ;j G35 2k 33523 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203456 Zeena Ahmed F S5 B35 o 5355 Ag D9 486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
A203326  Abdulla Shareef M f%;; 2z o~ S Nz27 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203320 Ameena Mohamed F ﬁ;;;z %3 33555 ;’«;3 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203327 Fahudu Mohamed M ﬁ//,;;z 3% 23525 %23 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203321 Mohamed Waheed M Z//J;;; S22 o~ };; 23525 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203324 Moomina Mohamed F ﬁ//év’;; 323 23555 ;’-—333 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203339 Nihad Mohamed M Z//J;;; S%2 33525 }%« D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203323 Ramiza Ahmed F Sap25 B35 5355 &2 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A203325 Shifana Mohamed F Sap25 B35 53525 S5 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A365860 Abdul Majeed Khalidh M 3«:,;’:2 323 »”53 Sg33525 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
A152227  Abdulla Khalid M Gaks 335 222 M523 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
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A080892
A203421
A125895
A203406
A203415
A203422
A203343
A203344
A203584
A203586
A203585
A203581
A203494
A203496
A203500
A203493
A203497
A203068
A203059
A203524
A203530
A126120
A203520
A203533
A220181
A203531
A203519
A281924

Aishath Khalid
Fareedha Khalid
Hassan Khalid
Khalidh Hassan
Najumunnisa
Sofiya Khalidh
Ahmed Shahidhu
Ramla Ibrahim
Aminath Nafha
Fathimath Namha
Hamdhoon Hamid
Hamid Hussain
Aishath Moosa
Maimoona Ahmed
Nahidhaa Ahmed
Wafiyya Ahmed
Zaid Ahmed
Abdulla Mohamed
Khadeeja Ahmed
Abdulla Rasheed
Ahmed Faisal
Ahmed Mumthaz
Aishath Ali
Aishath Shifna
Hassan Misbaah
Hussain Sobaah
Mohamed Adam
Ahmed Suhadh llyas
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D9
D9
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D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9

80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
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A203898
A075033
A404485
A202659
A202304
A202665
A273829
A203547
A203544
A203542
A203543
A203546
A203942
A137994
A203318
A203319
A202662
A202660
A202658
A202354
A141896
A202355
A202293
A203573
A203570
A203575
A203572
A203574

Aminath Sheereena
llyas Abdul Razzaq
Mariyam Suhaa llyas
Ali Mohamed Fulhu
Fathmath Ziyaadha
Saif Al

Saneeh Ali

Ahmed Maahidh
Gamarunnisa Ibrahim
Ibrahim Gasim
Jameela Ahmed
Mohamed Nadheem
Nadheema Ibrahim
Abdulla Al

Hawwa Ali

Mausooma Ali

Aishath Nasira Mohamed Fulhu

Aminath Sakeela
Khadheeja Al

Asma Aboobakuru
Maadhu Aboobakuru
Mohamed Samah
Noorannahar Mohamed
Aishath Zaeema

Ali Rasheed
Fathimath Shaheema
Mohamed Rasheed
Sofa Ali
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486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1



75 A203571  Sofoora Mohamed Fulhu F /;2.‘&;5 B%5 3353523 Z%4 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
76 A203435 Abdul Rahman Hassan M .‘«,’1355 F75 o~ Als A3Sx5585 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
77 A138597  Aishath Waheeda F ;.::}P;/:* A ;’,;; ;ﬁdf:’, D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
78 A203438 Fathmath Zuhura F .‘f,’if;} B%7 o~ 22z ;53,,5 D9 486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
79 A120899 Laila Abdul Rahman F 533;5 75 BRI ,’1:;; D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 A203436 Leela Abdul Rahman F f«ﬁ/,o//," F25 BRI ;;, D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
81 Al128184 Shahida Abdul Rahman F .‘«ﬁ/y//,‘v 3%5 B IA f:/,& D9 486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
82 A203437  Thahir Abdul Rahman M _‘r;;o//,‘: %5 F355525585 ;;; D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
83 A203429 Aishath Mohamed Fulhu F J’-'/y//,‘« B%5 353 53525 ;,1,/,,; D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
84 A203433 Aminath Niusa F ;v;y;/_f‘ F%7 L;;.« ;,’./;Z D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
85 A203432  Fathimath Niyasaa F .;v;v;/j‘ %7 L,fg« ;3;5 D9 486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
86 A203431 Mohamed Niyaz M Fprs BT Erm 53525 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
87 A203430 Nasrulla Wajeeh M S Ze3 MNZZ.< D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
88 A132282 Nizar Ali M Fprs FZ5 25 ;25« D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
89 A039815 Hassan Ahmed M ;j:«/; FZ2 o~ 53525 A<z D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
90 A203767 Mohamed Saajee Hassan M }j:«/; 3%7 o~ ALz 5& 23525 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
91 A203471 Adnan Hussain M _‘fﬁ//i«/ %3 Fatl AL55 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
92 A203478 Ahmed Firaag M _‘fﬁ;f/ %5 }J’? 2355 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
93 A203473 Ageel Hussain M ;jr.//.:“;f %3 Faiel 335 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
94 A203466 Baseera Moosa F _‘fﬁ//i«/; 3%5 2z :17; D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
95 Al123424  Fathimath Madeeha F :’jr.//.f';} 75 ﬁ;; ;5395 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
96 A203480 Fathuhulla Naseer M Souy BZ5 oA MZ25 D9 486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
97 A094897  Hussain Abdul Rahman M Shary B35 A35%5585 22 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
98 A203487 Ismail Shafeeq M A E S5 3,35, D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
99 A404486  Mauroof Hussain M ;;;.:V/ B%5 z"«:»’—«ff 5255 D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
100 A203483 Minna Hussain F .‘«ﬁxv/ F%5 N J’«;@/; D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
101 A203489 Raeefa Mohamed F .‘«521/5«/ BZ7 233525 5;:; D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
102 A203583 Raziyya Hussain F Soarg FT5 Foaiel She=x D9 80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
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125
126
127
128
129
130

A203476
A202357
A202656
A082734
A202654
A202653
A080862
A203555
A203550
A203554
A203552
A203556
A203553
A203551
A141233
A026523
A203549
A203064
A203066
A281915
A214909
A025669
A203450
A203452
A203451
A203449
A273831
A051867

Zidna Naeema
Fathimath Hassan
Hassaan Mohamed
Khuvailid Ahmed
Magsadh Ahmed
Mahdha Ahmed
Mudhurikath Ahmed
Abdulla Athif

Ahmed Habeeb Hassan

Aminath Nadhira
Fathimath Zuhura
Mariyam Shadhiya
Nadhiya Zakariyya
Nafeesa Zakariyya
Ramiza Haroon
Umar lbrahim
Zakariyya Mohamed
Ahmed Nabeel
Ahmed Shaaid Galib
Fathimath Amaanee
Maryam Amaanath
Mohamed Igbal
Ahmed Hafeez

Fathimath Nazuha Abdulla

Hussain Nishahu
Mohamed Hafiz
Zulaikha Abdulla

Ahmed Idrees

\
%
a

\\w
N

\\“
N

\\w
N

\\w
N

\\w
N

\\\
N

\\w
$
%9
\%v \%v \%v \\v \\u \\v \\v

"W
S
%9
2

Wa \
%
In
W\

La
W
Io
w\

La
W
In
W\

Wa
W
Io
W\

Wa
W
In
W

Wa
e‘n

N
o
S

La
Qn

\
‘o
wv

Wa
Qg‘n

\
‘o
S

La
\\:o

\
‘o
S

La
Qn

\
‘o
wv

< nmn Z 2 nm 2 nmnn <22 2 nmnnmnnn o 22 2 1 ZZ 22 1T

'Y'S

2222 7

J ‘FPso

2222 7

J Asa

2222 7

(P2 L

2222 7

I

2222 7

J APso o

2222 7

(Pso L

2222 7

(Pso L

2222 7

Az L

2222 7

(Pso L

2222 »

(Pso L

2222 7

(Pso L

2222 7

Az

2222 »

Az

2222 7

(Pso L

2222 7

I

2222 7

(FPs2

2222 7

R

2222 7

Ao .

2222 7

(A2

2222 7

R

2222 7

(Pso L

2222 7

(Pso L

2222 7

‘(Ao

2222 7

‘(Ao

2222 7

‘(Ao

2222 7

LR

2222 7

LR

2222 7

(Pso L

11

Q\

D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
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D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9

80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1

Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1

486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
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A203400
A203396
A203367
A203363
A094898
A121152
A055130
A203345
A121151
A128562
A203560
A082068
A203558
A082229
A203557
A203561
A203562
A203559
A097531
A203566
A203568
A214907
A111805
A214908
A202365
A203017
A203011
A203044

Aminath Idrees
Idhurees Mohamed
Abdul Haleem Ahmed
Abdul Rasheed Ahmed
Abdulla Fazeel
Abida Abdul Raheem
Ahmed Hassan
Mohamed Waheed
Nasma

Abdulla Saleem
Adam Saleem
Ahmed Saleem

Ali Saleem

Aminath Saleema

Fathimath Abdul Gayyoom

Hassan Saleem
Hussain Saleem
Mariyam Saleema

Mohamed Saleem

Mohamed Shamil Saleem

Samoon Saleem
Shamha Saleem
Abdul Ghanee Ali

Aishath Shadha Abdul Ghanee

Athika Ahmed

Fathimath Shahuda Abdul Ghanee

Hassan Riyaz Abdul Ghanee

Abdul Gayoom Adam
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D9
D9
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80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.

Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1

486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1

80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.
80 | N.

Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1
Magoodhoo - 1

486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1

80 | N.

Magoodhoo - 1

486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
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80 | N.

Magoodhoo - 1
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180
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A273830
A203049
A210623
A203052
A383559
A203390
A203054
A203048
A203578
A203577
A203579
A203576
A035263
A064069
A203126
A203128
A068827
A203424
A203428
A203426
A071011
A203427
A083274
A203425
A202313
A202661
A203386
A203380

Alim Yousuf

Azeema Abdul Gayyoom
Fathuhulla Jameel
Ibrahim Naeem
Mohamed Jameel
Shamsunnisa Al
Simla Yoosuf

Yoosuf Abdul Gayoom
Abdul Azeez Ali
Abdulla Ghashshan
Aminath Anoosha
Fathimath Ibrahim
Abdulla Amjad
Fathimath Nasira
Mohamed Nizam
Nishan Abdulla Amjad
Sanfa Mohamed
Ahnaf Hassan
Aminath Saadhuna
Arif Hassan

Hassan Abdul Rahman
Maajidha Hassan
Mohamed Hassan
Muneera Hassan
Ahmed Shiyam
Reena Mohamed Fulhu
Ahmed Nadheef
Aminath Iradha
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486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
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80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
486 | N. Atoll Male' - 1
80 | N. Magoodhoo - 1
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200
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208
209
210
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213
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A203373
A203383
A203385
A066897
A080895
A203541
A203536
A203538
A203534
A203539
A066896
A203535
A203540
A203537
A102935
A000295
A203590
A203591
A203589
A203588
A203592
A203587
A203439
A131399
AQ071992
A273828
Al128217
A203441

Irushada Rilwan
Mariyam Saadha
Mohamed Irushaadhu
Riluwan Ahmed

Ali Asif Ahmed
Abdulla Naeem
Aishath Dawood
Bunyaameen Dawood
Dawood Yoosuf
Fathimath Warudha
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